
Yesr Name of student who has been 
placed 

2021-22Rasal Rutuja 
2021-22 Varsha Zende 

021-22 Jagtap Rugudas Bhimarao 
2021-22 Khilari Prajakta Annasabeb 

2021-22Bankar Atharv Ramesh 
2021-22Kurkute shawari Bharat 

2021-22 Bagwan Tazeen Sadik 
2021-22 Jadhav pooja Baburao 
2021-22 Thorat Ashwind Dlip 
2021-22Kirdat Dhanashri 

2021-22 Bhagat MYdhuri 
2021-22 Magar Nikhil 
2021-22 Pawar Dipali 
2021-22 Karhe Lahoo Sanjay 
2021-22 Pisal Tejas Rakesh 
2021-22 Ghule Bhanuprasad Jagannath 
2021-22 Shelar Rutuja Balasaheb 
2021-22 Kurkute Ishwari Bharat 
2021-22Pacharne Pranav Gorakh 
2021-22 Nichlt Chaltall Arjun 
2021-22 Gowda Shlvraj Kumar 
2021-22 Mese Shubham Sampat 
2021-22 Ghumbare Raosaheb Sampat 
2021-22 Nathe TejYshri Subhash 
2021-22Bankar va Ranesh 
2021-22Mandlik Abhishek Vuay 
2021-22Gaikwad Prajakta Sanay 

2021-22 Wagh Rohit Rajendra 
2021-22 Pathan Jasmine Jakirkhan 
2021-22 Rasal Priyanka Ashok 
2021-22 Khedkar Gayatri Ramesh 

Ltaxman 2021-22Galkwad Yash 
2021-22 Pacharne Pranav Gorakh. 
2021-22 Narhe Tejashri Subhash 
2021-22 Padwal Rutuja Macchindra 
2021-22 Burte Harshada Pravin 
2021-22 Chaudhari Anisha Karbhari 
2021-22 Shaikh Tarnnum Mohammad Shafi 
2021-22 Punde Dattatray Machhindra 
2021- Kadve Rohit Kallas 
2021-22 Joshi Vaishanvi Ramesh 
2021-22 Shelar Rutuja Vijay 
2021-22 Tambe Prathmesh Santosh 

2021-22 Padwal Rupali Khandu 
2021-22 More Kiran Sitaram 

2021- Kharade Gauri Narayan 

2021-22 Waghmare Sarika Shivaji 
2021-22 Lamkhade Komal Laxman 
2021-22 Jadhav Pratiksha Subhash 

2021-22 ohal Neha Santaram 
2021-22 Ohal Nikita Lladhar 
2021-22 Mane Aditya Sanjay 
2021-22 Salve Arti Shravan 

2021-22 Chavan Suraj Sunil 
2021-22 Kandalkar Akshada Subhash 
2021-22 Zende Shashikant Gulab 
2021-22 Veer Shrushti Sudam 
2021-22 Shaikh Tarnnum Mohammad Safi 
2021-22 Tripathl Nikki Vijay 
2021-22 Nawale Sakshi Sonyabapu 
2021-22 Narhe Arshwarya Vijay 
2021-22 Oeshmukh Dhanashri Laxmikant 
2021-22Bomble Shubham Dattatry 
2021-22 Burte Harshada Pravin. 
2021-22 Vishwasrap Amar Gahininath 
2021-22 Kokade Rushikesh Bhausaheb 
2021-22 Machale Pratik Ramesh 

2021-22 Pathan Jalsmin 

2021-22 Rathod Kavita Gopal 
2021-22 Kadam Shruti Suresh 
2021-22 Shelar Anisha Rajendra 
2021-22 Borude Shubhada Dnyandeo 
2021-22 Bhagat Payal Ramdas 
2021-22Dudhde Krushnali Bhausaheb 

2021-22 kapare payal sandip 
2021-22 Alfiya Sayyed 
2021-22 Priyanka Jadhav 
2021-22 Karpe Hanumant Shankar 

Co-Ordinator 

Chandm 
ofArts, Cu. 

Chandmal Tarachand Bora College of Arts, Commerce and Science, 
Shirur-Ghodnadi, District. Pune 412210 

S.2.1 Number of placement of outgoing students during the years 202 1-22 

Program graduated from 

BCom 

B.Com 

BA (Geography) 
BA (Geography) 

BSc. ( Comp. Sd.) 
|BSc. ( Comp. Scd.) 
BSc. ( Comp. Sd.) 
BSc. (Comp. Sd.) 
MSc-l Analytical Chemistry 

MSc-lI Organic Chemistry 
Botany 
Botany 
Botany 
T.Y. Bcom 

T.Y.Bcom 

TYBBA(CA) 
T.Y.Bcom 

TYBSC 

TYBBA(CA) 
| TYBCom 
TYBBA(CA) 
TYBCom 

TYBCom 

TYBCom 

TYBSC (CS) 
TYBBA 

TYBSC (CS) 
TYBCom 
TYBBA(CA) 
TYBCom. 

TYBBA(CA) 
TYBBA(CA) 
TYBBA(CA) 

TYBCom. 
M. Com. 

TYBBA(CA) 
TYBCom. 

TYBCom. 
TYBCOM 

TYBCOM 

TYBCOM 
TYBCOM 
TYBSC (cS) 
M.Com 

TYBCOM 

|TYBBA 
TYBBA 
TYBCOM 

TYBSc (CS) 
TYBSc (CS) 

TYBBA (CA) 
TYBA (Economics) 

TYBA (Economics) 
TYBA (Ecc 
TYBA (Economics) 

TYBA (English) 
TY8Com. 

TYBCom. 
TY8Com 

TY8Com 

TYBCom. 
TYBBA (CA) 
TYBBA (CA) 
TYBBA (CA) 
TYBBA (CA) 
TYBBA (CA) 

TYBBA (CA) 
TYBBA (CA) 
M.A (English) 

M.A (English) 
M. Com. 
M. Com 

M. Com. 

Shirur Shikshan Prasarak Mandal 

MSC 

MSc (Computer Science) 
A Voc Renewable Energy 

M.SC 

MSc Botany 

lcs) 

ora College 
CCience, Shirur 

Year of 

graduatioName of the employer with contact details 
n 

2022 Shirur Marchant 

2022Shirur Marchant 
2022NIT-Relation manegment 
2022 NIIT-Relatlon manegment 
2022 Wilpro 
2022 Infosys 
2022 Wipro 
2022 Wipro 
2022Cipla Foundation, MSL, Patalganga 
2022ubliant Biosys LUmited, Greater Nolda 

022 Dyanganga International School, Shirur 
2022c.L. Bora college ,Shirur 
2022 New Arts Commerce sclence Parner 
2022 Infosys BPM PUNE 
2022|Infosys BPM PUNE 
2022 Infosys BPM PUNE 
2022 Infosys BPM PUNE 
2022 Infosys BPM PUN 
2022Infosys BPM PUNE 

2022|Infosys BPM PUNE 
2022 Infosys BPM PUNE 
2022 Infosys BPM PUNE 
2022 Infosys BPM PUNE 
2022 Infosys BPM PUNE 
2022\Infosys BPM PUNE 
2022infosys BPM PUNE 
2022| Infosys BPM PUNE 

2022 Infosys BPM PUNE 
2022Edsun Solutions Pvt. Ltd., Pune. 
2022|Edsun Solutions Pvt. Ltd., Pune. 
2022|Edsun Solutions Pvt. Ltd., Pune. 
2022Edsun Solutlons Pvt. Ltd., Pune 
2022 Edsun Solutions Pvt. Ltd., Pune. 
2022|Edsun Solutions Pvt. Ltd., Pune. 
2022Edsun Solutions Pvt. Ltd., Pune. 
2022Edsun Solutions Pvt. Ltd., Pune. 
2022 Edsun Solutions Pvt. Ltd., Pune. 

2022 Edsun Solutions Pvt. Ltd., Pune. 
2022 |CICI Bank 
2022|CICI Bank 
2022ICICI Bank 
2022IClCI Bank 
2022ICICI Bank 
2022 ICICI Bank 
20221CICI Bank 

2022ICICI Bank 
20221CICI 
2022|ICICI Bank 
2022||CICI Bank 
2022\ICICI Bank 
2022 CICI Bank 
2022|ICICI Bank 
2022|ICICI Bank 
2022|ICICI Bank 

2022ICICI Bank 
2022ICICI Bank 
2022CICI Bank 

2022ICICI Bank 
2022|ICICI Bank 
2022ICICI Bank 

2022||CICI Bank 
2022\ICICI Bank 
2022\CICI Bank 
2022ICICI Bank 

2022 CICI Bank 
2022 ICICI Bank 
2022||CICI Bank 
2022|ICICI Bank 

22lCICI Bank 
2022 ICICI Bank 
2022 ICICI Bank 

2022 |CICI Bank 
2022|ICICI Bank 
2022ICICI Bank 
2022|IC CI Bank 
2022Savilribai Phule Arts, Commerce, and Science College Pimpalgaon 
20228J5, Jr.College Wagholi, Pune 
De24Exhatn s/cam Dlvekar College, Warwand, Tal- Daund, Dist- Pune 

PU/PNI 
SC 019/196 

Sr198/ 

S 

RUR 

Pay package at appointment 
(in INR per annum) 

60000/ 
60000/ 

Principal 

2,00,000/. 
2,00,000/ 

180,000/- +75000 joing bonus 

2,31,612/ 
2.50,000/ 

1,80,000/- +75000 joing bonus 
180.000/ 
2,75,000/ 
1,20,000/ 
120,000/ 
1,20,000/ 

273600 

273600 

273600 

273600 

273600 

273600 

273600 

273600 

273600 

273600 

273600 

273600 

3600 

273600 

273600 

216000 

216000 

216000 

216000 

16000 

216000 

216000 

216000 

216000 

216000 

288000 

283000 

288000 

238000 

288000 

288000 

288000 

288000 

288000 

R8000 

288000 

288000 

288000 

238000 

288000 
288000 

288000 

288000 

283000 

283000 

289000 

288000 
288000 

288000 

288000 

288000 

288000 

288000 

288000 

288000 

288000 

288000 

288000 

288000 

2AS000 

288000 

268800 

250000 

288000 

170000 

Chandma': <rd Bora College 
ofA, C d Science 
Sbirur - Chc, Dsrict - Pune 
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